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CHRISTMAS 2020 & NEW YEAR
CROOTS

BUTCHERY ORDER FORM

FARM SHOP

Please fill out this form and give to a member of staff at the till. A deposit of £20 is required to secure your order.

Closing date for Christmas Ordering is 19th December.

STAFF REFERENCE

Order No

YOUR DETAILS

Name

Collection Date

POULTRY

Free Range Staffordshire Bronze Turkey

Free Range Staffordshire White Turkey

Free Range Staffordshire Turkey Breast Fillet (Boneless)

Luxury Turkey Breast Fillet with Sage & Onion Stuffing
Wrapped in Bacon (Boneless)

Packington Free Range Cockerel

Packington Free Range Chicken

Barn Reared Chicken

Three Bird Roast (Turkey/Duck/Pheasant)
Whole Duck
Whole Goose
FREE RANGE PACKINGTON PORK
Leg of Pork Rolled
Loin of Pork - Boneless
Loin of Pork - Bone In
Shoulder of Pork - Boneless
FRESH GAMMON
Plain Gammon Joint
Plain Gammon Joint
Smoked Gammon Joint
Smoked Gammon Joint
GAME
Pheasant (each)
Diced Venison
Venison Haunch Joint
Venison Steaks

Mini Game Roast (Venison sausage & pheasant breast
wrapped in streaky bacon)
PRIME LOCALLY FARMED BEEF

Topside Joint

Rolled Sirloin Joint

Rib of Beef - Bone In
Rib of Beef - Boneless
Fillet of Beef for Wellington

Date

WEIGHT
4.5 - 4.9kg
5-5.99kg
6 - 6.99kg
4.5 - 4.9kg
5-5.99kg
6 - 6.99kg
1.5kg
3kg
1.5kg
3kg
3 - 4kg
4 - 5kg
1.8 - 2.2kg
1.8kg
2.7kg
4.5kg
2.5kg
3kg
4.4 - 5kg
WEIGHT
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
WEIGHT
kg
2kg
I kg

2kg
WEIGHT

kg

Pack of 2
WEIGHT
kg
2kg
I kg
2kg

kg

Deposit Paid

Email

Phone

PRICE
£60

£70
£80
£55
£60
£65
£21
£40
£24
£45

£11.25/kg

£15
£9.75
£14.50
£24
£50
£29
£70
PRICE
£22
£24
£20

£17
PRICE
£10.95

£20.95
£10.95

£20.95
PRICE
£6.99

£18.95
£20.95/kg
£20.95/kg

£7.49
PRICE
£15
£30
£25
£49
£19.99/kg
£29.99/kg
£49.99/kg

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE



2 x 8oz Sirloin Steaks

£16

2 x 8oz Rib Eye Steaks £15
2 x 8oz Fillet Steaks £26
HOME PRODUCED LAMB WEIGHT PRICE QUANTITY
Whole Leg of Lamb - Boneless 2kg £37
Half Leg of Lamb - Boneless lkg £19
Whole Leg of Lamb - Bone In 2kg £30
Half Leg of Lamb - Bone In lkg £16
Half Shoulder of Lamb (Boneless) 1.5kg £15
CROOTS BACON AND SAUSAGE WEIGHT PRICE QUANTITY
Croots Dry Cured Back Bacon 400g £4.75
Croots Dry Cured Smoked Bacon 400g £4.75
Croots Dry Cured Streaky Bacon 220g £2.99
Croots Dry Cured Smoked Streaky Bacon 220g £3.25
Croots Farm Sausage 400g €473
1.5kg £12.99
Croots Plain Pork Sausage 400g £4.75
Croots Cranberry & Rosemary Sausage 400g £4.75
Croots Tomato Sausage 400g £4.75
Croots Lincolnshire Sausage 400g £4.75
Croots Venison Sausage 400g £6.25
Croots Cranberry & Rosemary Sausage Pigs in Blankets Pack of 12 £4.99
Croots Pigs in Blankets Pack of 12 £4.99
Croots Pork Chipolatas Pack of 12 £4.75
Croots Pork Sausage Meat Sleeve 450g (approx) £4.50
OTHER BUTCHERY ITEMS WEIGHT PRICE QUANTITY
Croots Sage & Onion Stuffing Balls Pack of 6 £2.49
Croots Apple & Cranberry Stuffing Balls Pack of 6 £2.75
Goose Fat £2.75
Turkey Gravy £3.49
Beef Gravy £3.49
MEAT PACKS CONTENTS PRICE QUANTITY

Christmas Meat Hamper (Large)

Christmas Meat Hamper (Medium)

Healthy Lifestyle Pack

Premium Derbyshire Beef Pack

Sausage Pack

2kg Turkey Breast, 2kg Beef Topside, 2kg Gammon Joint,
12 Croots Pigs in Blankets, 16 Slices of Croots Back Bacon, £85
16 Croots Farm Sausages

kg Turkey Breast, | kg Beef Topside, 12 Croots Pigs in Blankets,

8 Slices of Croots Back Bacon, 8 Croots Farm Sausages £35

400g Lean Minced Beef, 350g Lean Stewing Beef, 420g Croots Low Fat
Chicken Sausage, 2 x 150g Pork Loin Steaks, 2 x 170g Gammon Steaks, £25
4 x 227g Chicken Fillets

lkg Sirloin Joint, kg Topside, 2 x 8oz Fillet Steaks,

2 x 8oz Rib Eye Steaks £79

| pack of Croots Farm Sausage, | pack of Croots Lincolnshire Sausage,

| pack of Croots Pigs in Blankets, | pack of Croots Sausage Meat £16

ORDER YOUR CHRISTMAS FOOD ONLINE TODAY
croots.co.uk

CHRISTMAS PRIZE DRAW

Order your Christmas meat before 30th November and you’ll be entered

into our prize draw to WIN Croots vouchers worth £75!

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

TOTAL

Please note that prices are subject to change without prior notice.
For more information call us on 01332 843032 or email orders@croots.co.uk

Croots Farm Shop, Farnah House Farm,Wirksworth Road, Duffield, Derbyshire DE56 4AQ
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CHRISTMAS 2020 & NEW YEAR
CROOTS DELI ORDER FORM

Please fill out this form and give to a member of staff at the till. A deposit of £20 is required to secure your order.
Closing date for Christmas Ordering is 19th December.

FARM SHOP

STAFF REFERENCE

Order No Date Deposit Paid

YOUR DETAILS

Name Email
Collection Date Phone
CROOTS LARGE PORK PIES PRICE QTY TOTAL CHEESE (250g minimum) £/100g GRAMS TOTAL
Pork Pie £4.75 Dovedale Blue £2.45
Huntsman Pie £4.95 Hartington Stilton £1.93
Turkey, Ham & Cranberry Topped Pork Pie £5.49 Colston Basset Stilton £2.20
Ham Hock Pie £5.49 Snowdonia Black Bomber £2.12
Stilton Topped Pork Pie £5.49 Wookey Hole Mature Cheddar £1.65
CRO ?C-Ezosser::; L3Lfo':~ ?750';) PIES PRICE QTY TOTAL Baron Bigod British Brie £3.00
Pork Pie £2.75 Somerset Brie £1.62
Huntsman Pie £2.75 Cornish Yarg £2.47
Pork & Black Pudding Pie £2.75 Wensleydale & Cranberries £1.89
Stilton Topped Pork Pie £2.75 Vacherin Mont Dor £243
Cheese & Pickle Topped Pork Pie £2.75 Rustique Camembert (140g)  £2.75 each
CROOTS COOKED HAMS
Cheese & Chilli Jam Topped Pork Pie £2.75 (Whole and Half Hams available £/100g GRAMS TOTAL
CROOTS SAUSAGE ROLLS PRICE  QTY TOTAL approx bkg and 3kg)
Sausage Roll £1.59 Croots Boiled Ham £1.89
Caramelised Onion Sausage Roll £1.59 Croots Marmalade Ham £1.99
Chicken & Apricot Sausage Roll £1.69 Croots Honey Ham £1.99
CROOTS QUICHES PRICE oty ToTAL SALMON PRICE QTY TOTAL
(Choose any 3 for £9.00) Smoked Salmon (125g) £4.99 each
Brie & Bacon Quiche (47) £3.25 Smoked Salmon (1kg) £21.99 each
Salmon & Dill Quiche (4°) £3.25
Roquefort & Leek Quiche (4”) £3.25
Cheese & Onion Quiche (4”) £3.25
CROOTS PIES PRICE QTY TOTAL
Large Steak & Ale Pie £5.95
Large Steak & Stilton Pie £6.95
Large Chicken, Ham & Leek Pie £5.95
Large Chicken, Ham & Mushroom Pie £5.95
Large Lamb & Mint Pie £6.25

ORDER YOUR CHRISTMAS FOOD ONLINE TODAY
croots.co.uk

CHRISTMAS PRIZE DRAW

Order your Christmas meat before 30th November and you’ll be entered

into our prize draw to WIN Croots vouchers worth £75!

For more information call us on 01332 843032 or email orders@croots.co.uk

&‘g‘ Please note that prices are subject to change without prior notice. -.;!
Croots Farm Shop, Farnah House Farm, Wirksworth Road, Duffield, Derbyshire DE56 4AQ
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