

# CHRISTMAS 2020 & NEW YEAR BUTCHERY ORDER FORM

Please fill out this form and give to a member of staff at the till. A deposit of £20 is required to secure your order. Closing date for Christmas Ordering is 19th December.

#### STAFF REFERENCE

Order No	Date	Deposit Paid

#### YOUR DETAILS

Name	Email
Collection Date	Phone

POULTRY	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
	4.5 - 4.9kg	£60		
Free Range Staffordshire Bronze Turkey	5 - 5.99kg	£70		
	6 - 6.99kg	£80		
Free Range Staffordshire White Turkey	4.5 - 4.9kg	£55		
	5 - 5.99kg	£60		
	6 - 6.99kg	£65		
5 D 0 % 111 T 1 D 1511 (D 1 )	1.5kg	£21		
Free Range Staffordshire Turkey Breast Fillet (Boneless)	3kg	£40		
Luxury Turkey Breast Fillet with Sage & Onion Stuffing	I.5kg	£24		
Wrapped in Bacon (Boneless)	3kg	£45		
	3 - 4kg			
Packington Free Range Cockerel	4 - 5kg	£11.25/kg		
Packington Free Range Chicken	1.8 - 2.2kg	£15		
3	1.8kg	£9.75		
Barn Reared Chicken	2.7kg	£14.50		
	4.5kg	£24		
Three Bird Roast (Turkey/Duck/Pheasant)	2.5kg	£50		
Whole Duck	3kg	£29		
Whole Goose	4.4 - 5kg	£70		
FREE RANGE PACKINGTON PORK	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Leg of Pork Rolled	2kg	£22	25/	0.22
Loin of Pork - Boneless	2kg	£24		
Loin of Pork - Bone In	2kg	£20		
Shoulder of Pork - Boneless	2kg	£17		
FRESH GAMMON	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Plain Gammon Joint	lkg	£10.95		
Plain Gammon Joint	2kg	£20.95		
Smoked Gammon Joint	lkg	£10.95		
Smoked Gammon Joint	2kg	£20.95		
GAME	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Pheasant (each)		£6.99		
Diced Venison	lkg	£18.95		
Venison Haunch Joint		£20.95/kg		
Venison Steaks		£20.95/kg		
Mini Game Roast (Venison sausage & pheasant breast wrapped in streaky bacon)	Pack of 2	£7.49		
PRIME LOCALLY FARMED BEEF	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Tonside laint	lkg	£15		
Topside Joint	2kg	£30		
Dalla d Chalana Indian	lkg	£25		
Rolled Sirloin Joint	2kg	£49		
Rib of Beef - Bone In		£19.99/kg		
Rib of Beef - Boneless		£29.99/kg		
Fillet of Beef for Wellington	lkg	£49.99/kg		

2 x 8oz Sirloin Steaks		£16		
2 x 8oz Rib Eye Steaks		£15		
2 x 8oz Fillet Steaks		£26		
HOME PRODUCED LAMB	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Whole Leg of Lamb - Boneless	2kg	£37		
Half Leg of Lamb - Boneless	lkg	£19		
Whole Leg of Lamb - Bone In	2kg	£30		
Half Leg of Lamb - Bone In	lkg	£16		
Half Shoulder of Lamb (Boneless)	1.5kg	£15		
CROOTS BACON AND SAUSAGE	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Croots Dry Cured Back Bacon	400g	£4.75		
Croots Dry Cured Smoked Bacon	400g	£4.75		
Croots Dry Cured Streaky Bacon	220g	£2.99		
Croots Dry Cured Smoked Streaky Bacon	220g	£3.25		
	400g	£4.75		
Croots Farm Sausage	1.5kg	£12.99		
Croots Plain Pork Sausage	400g	£4.75		
Croots Cranberry & Rosemary Sausage	400g	£4.75		
Croots Tomato Sausage	400g	£4.75		
Croots Lincolnshire Sausage	400g	£4.75		
Croots Venison Sausage	400g	£6.25		
Croots Cranberry & Rosemary Sausage Pigs in Blankets	Pack of 12	£4.99		
Croots Pigs in Blankets	Pack of 12	£4.99		
Croots Pork Chipolatas	Pack of 12	£4.75		
Croots Pork Sausage Meat Sleeve	450g (approx)	£4.50		
OTHER BUTCHERY ITEMS	WEIGHT	PRICE	QUANTITY	SIZE
Croots Sage & Onion Stuffing Balls	Pack of 6	£2.49		
Croots Apple & Cranberry Stuffing Balls	Pack of 6	£2.75		
Goose Fat		£2.75		
Turkey Gravy		£3.49		
Beef Gravy		£3.49		

MEAT PACKS	CONTENTS	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Christmas Meat Hamper (Large)	2kg Turkey Breast, 2kg Beef Topside, 2kg Gammon Joint, 12 Croots Pigs in Blankets, 16 Slices of Croots Back Bacon, 16 Croots Farm Sausages	£85		
Christmas Meat Hamper (Medium)	Ikg Turkey Breast, Ikg Beef Topside, I2 Croots Pigs in Blankets, 8 Slices of Croots Back Bacon, 8 Croots Farm Sausages	£35		
Healthy Lifestyle Pack	400g Lean Minced Beef, 350g Lean Stewing Beef, 420g Croots Low Fat Chicken Sausage, 2 $\times$ 150g Pork Loin Steaks, 2 $\times$ 170g Gammon Steaks, 4 $\times$ 227g Chicken Fillets	£25		
Premium Derbyshire Beef Pack	Ikg Sirloin Joint, Ikg Topside, 2 x 80z Fillet Steaks, 2 x 80z Rib Eye Steaks	£79		
Sausage Pack	I pack of Croots Farm Sausage, I pack of Croots Lincolnshire Sausage, I pack of Croots Pigs in Blankets, I pack of Croots Sausage Meat	£16		

#### ORDER YOUR CHRISTMAS FOOD ONLINE TODAY

croots.co.uk

### **CHRISTMAS PRIZE DRAW**

Order your Christmas meat before 30th November and you'll be entered into our prize draw to WIN Croots vouchers worth £75!







## CHRISTMAS 2020 & NEW YEAR DELI ORDER FORM

Please fill out this form and give to a member of staff at the till. A deposit of £20 is required to secure your order. Closing date for Christmas Ordering is 19th December.

#### STAFF REFERENCE

#### YOUR DETAILS

Name	Email
Collection Date	Phone

CROOTS LARGE PORK PIES	PRICE	ОТҮ	TOTAL
Pork Pie	£4.75	Q i i	TOTAL
Huntsman Pie	£4.95		
Turkey, Ham & Cranberry Topped Pork Pie	£5.49		
Ham Hock Pie	£5.49		
Stilton Topped Pork Pie	£5.49		
CROOTS SMALL PORK PIES (Choose any 3 for £7.00)	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Pork Pie	£2.75		
Huntsman Pie	£2.75		
Pork & Black Pudding Pie	£2.75		
Stilton Topped Pork Pie	£2.75		
Cheese & Pickle Topped Pork Pie	£2.75		
Cheese & Chilli Jam Topped Pork Pie	£2.75		
CROOTS SAUSAGE ROLLS	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Sausage Roll	£1.59		
Caramelised Onion Sausage Roll	£1.59		
Chicken & Apricot Sausage Roll	£1.69		
CROOTS QUICHES (Choose any 3 for £9.00)	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Brie & Bacon Quiche (4")	£3.25		
Salmon & Dill Quiche (4")	£3.25		
Roquefort & Leek Quiche (4")	£3.25		
Cheese & Onion Quiche (4")	£3.25		
CROOTS PIES	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Large Steak & Ale Pie	£5.95		
Large Steak & Stilton Pie	£6.95		
Large Chicken, Ham & Leek Pie	£5.95		
Large Chicken, Ham & Mushroom Pie	£5.95		
	£6.25		

CHEESE (250g minimum)	£/100g	GRAMS	TOTAL
Dovedale Blue	£2.45		
Hartington Stilton	£1.93		
Colston Basset Stilton	£2.20		
Snowdonia Black Bomber	£2.12		
Wookey Hole Mature Cheddar	£1.65		
Baron Bigod British Brie	£3.00		
Somerset Brie	£1.62		
Cornish Yarg	£2.47		
Wensleydale & Cranberries	£1.89		
Vacherin Mont D'or	£2.45		
Rustique Camembert (140g)	£2.75 each		
CROOTS COOKED HAMS (Whole and Half Hams available approx 6kg and 3kg)	£/100g	GRAMS	TOTAL
Croots Boiled Ham	£1.89		
Croots Marmalade Ham	£1.99		
Croots Honey Ham	£1.99		
SALMON	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Smoked Salmon (125g)	£4.99 each		
Smoked Salmon (1kg)	£21.99 each		

## ORDER YOUR CHRISTMAS FOOD ONLINE TODAY

croots.co.uk



Order your Christmas meat before 30th November and you'll be entered into our prize draw to WIN Croots vouchers worth £75!



